

SERVICE ESTIMATE

96847 - C00001
 Ms Pang Nyik Foong
 58 Portchester Avenue

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date. : 06/07/2022

WIP No. . : 32138

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96322963-Alan

Reg.No. . : SLZ7564P

Reg.date . : 17/05/2018

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SJKDAAH15U1060729

Singapore 556340

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Ms Pang Nyik Foong

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH DOOR, FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH FENDER MLDING, REAR LH FENDER MLDING, WING MIRROR LH	0		4800.00	0		4,800.00	S
	<i>800x4</i>						<i>3200 /</i>	
800	TO SPRAYPAINT ON FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH DOOR, REAR LH FENDER, REAR BUMPER, WING MIRROR LH ETC	0		4800.00	0		4,800.00	S
	<i>6 x 800</i>						<i>4800 /</i>	
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER FRT LH DOOR COMPONENTS	0		500.00	0		500.00	S
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER REAR LH DOOR COMPONENTS	0		500.00	0		500.00	S
0031	TO REPLACE FRT LH RIM	0		50.00	0		50.00	S
0031	TO REPLACE REAR LH RIM	0		50.00	0		50.00	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

96847 - C00001
 Ms Pang Nyik Foong
 58 Portchester Avenue

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Singapore 556340

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Pang Nyik Foong

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
 Inv.date. : 06/07/2022
 WIP No. . : 32138
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96322963-Alan
 Reg.No. . : SLZ7564P
 Reg.date . : 17/05/2018
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SJKDAAH15U1060729

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
419	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	0	280.00	0		280.00	/S
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	498.00	0		498.00	/S
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES							
NOTES	NOTES	0	0.00	0			S
	FENDER-FRONT LH Q30 / DD	1.0 EA	2250.00			2,250.00	/S
	✓ BAFFLE PLATE-FRT FEN / CR4	1.0 EA	336.10			336.10	/S
	CLIP CANOE / REC	6.0 EA	5.00			30.00	/S
	FENDER-OVER, FR / CUT	1.0 EA	1450.10			1,450.10	/S
	SCR-P HD PP, W / REC	2.0 EA	3.70			7.40	/S
	CLIP / REC	2.0 EA	2.60			5.20	/S
	DOOR-FRONT LH Q30 / DD	1.0 EA	3329.30			3,329.30	/S
	DOOR SEAL FRT LH Q30 / REC	1.0 EA	525.80			525.80	/S
	MIRROR ASSY-OUT / CUT	1.0 EA	1197.30			1,197.30	/S
	COVER-MIRR BODY FRT / CUT	1.0 EA	199.20			199.20	/S
	DOOR-REAR LH / DD	1.0 EA	3163.50			3,163.50	/S
	WSTRIP ASSY-RR / REC	1.0 EA	499.50			499.50	/S

